

## AGENDA

## VILLAGE OF TROUT VALLEY BOARD MEETING

## June 8, 2015 @ 7:00 p.m. Trout Valley Riverfront Lodge - Trout Valley, Illinois

- 1.0 Call to Order
  - 1.1 Swearing in of Newly Elected/Appointed Village Board Members
- 2.0 Approval of April 13, 2015 Meeting Minutes
- 3.0 Public Participation
- 4.0 Old Business
  - 4.1 Storm Water Project Update
  - 4.2 Storm Water Commissioner
  - 4.3 Fen Restoration
  - 4.4 184 Stonegate Rd Update
  - 4.5 Trout Valley Scholarship
  - 4.6 Lodge TV/Cable/Security
  - 4.7 Simplified Municipal Telecommunications (Cellphone) Tax
  - 4.8 MFT Appropriations
  - 4.9 FEMA Flood Program Update
  - 4.10 Traffic Counting
  - 4.11 Trout Valley Museum
- 5.0 New Business
  - 5.1 Trout Valley Books
  - 5.2 Comcast Agreement
  - 5.3 Sheriff's Crime Map
  - 5.4 Gating Trout Valley
  - 5.5 FOIA/OMA Training
- 6.0 Reports, as appropriate
  - 6.1 Financial
    - 6.11 Approval of Invoices
  - 6.2 Security
    - 6.21 Report
  - 6.3 Intergovernmental
  - 6.4 Forestry Board
    - 6.41 Report
  - 6.5 Other
- 7.0 Presidents Report
- 8.0 Adjournment